Election: 1997 Non-Partisan
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-05-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 30207

Ballots Cast: 9179
Voter Turnout: 30%

Active Precincts: 66

Contest: Greenfield CUSD 10 Board

Candidate Name
Janet M. Gillespie
James L. Ford
Mark Powell

Jon Wright

Joe Roberts
Carol C. Knisley
Bruce Pitchford
John Will

Scott Hubbard

Precinct: Barr 1
Candidate Name
James L. Ford
Janet M. Gillespie
Mark Powell

Joe Roberts
John Will

Jon Wright

Carol C. Knisley
Bruce Pitchford
Scott Hubbard

Precinct: Barr 2
Candidate Name
John Will

Janet M. Gillespie
James L. Ford
Joe Roberts
Mark Powell
Carol C. Knisley
Jon Wright

Scott Hubbard
Bruce Pitchford

Precinct; Western Mound

Candidate Name
Jon Wright
Bruce Pitchford
Mark Powell

Total Votes
15
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Total Votes
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Total Votes
6
6
4

Vote %
14.71
14.71
12.75
12.75
11.76
10.78
9.8

9.8
2.94

Vote %
18.18
16.67
13.64
12.12
10.61
10.61
10.61
6.06
1.52

Vote %
25

Vote %
18.75
18.75
12.5
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Carol C. Knisley
Janet M. Gillespie
Joe Roberts
Scott Hubbard
James L. Ford
John Will
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12.5
9.38
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6.25
6.25
6.25
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